Bus

Bus 1a SAIl Kung - Diamond Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public

Transport Interchange

Direction

FUK MAN Road Public Light BUS Terminus, Outside King
WAH Building — Diamond Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public
Transport Interchange

13 stops

Open route schedule

FUK MAN Road Public Light BUS Terminus, Outside King
WAH Building

Hiram'S Highway, Outside Hebe Haven Yacht Club

Hiram'S Highway, Outside Marina Cove

Hiram'S Highway, Outside Cheng Chek Chee Secondary
School

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite LAS Pinadas

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite PIK UK Correctional
Institute

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite Gold Villa

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Tseng LAN Shue|Clear Wa-
ter BAY Road, Near Tseng LAN Shue|Clear Water BAY
Road, Tseng LAN Shue

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite Good Hope School

Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY Road
[Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road|Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road |Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road

Clear Water BAY Road, Outside Tsuen Shek House, Ping
Shek Estate|Clear Water BAY Road (Westbound), AT THE
LAY-BY Outside Hung Shek House, Ping Shek Estate
|Clear Water BAY Road (Westbound), AT THE LAY-BY
Outside Hung Shek House, Ping Shek Estate |Clear Wa-
ter BAY Road, Near Tsuen Shek House, Ping Shek Es-
tate|Clear Water BAY Road, Near Tsuen Shek House,
Ping Shek Estate

Go to website

Route schedule

FUK MAN Road Public Light BUS Terminus, Outside King
WAH Building — Diamond Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public
Transport Interchange

Monday 05:50
Tuesday 05:50
Wednesday 05:50
Thursday 05:50
Friday 05:50
Saturday 05:50
Sunday 05:50
Route info

Direction: FUK MAN Road Public Light BUS Terminus,
Outside King WAH Building

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

205hm ik Min

i HEF# Mui Shan
A Tsz Lam 4051 Z5em
ek hMun .
Y et Nacaim A0 T shaHa
i 60m
T
v l.}.\.g;lﬁSm Lek : 78 Spykung
| Luéng A
\ i 0] Tui Min
kel Pik §
Shan
() 331
237m WestiBuffala
| Hill
346 my Gm
Dorae
LU, s
L 2T gl o : y,
S e gimet Ho Chung v
ELiTsz Wan i Valley
ShaE Chiam L
-4 TiniShan Hebe Knoll
~ i1 m
.'Oa.m.\_jﬁ AT = Bl
o Fe
s L Fei Moo Hebe- A Tai Po
¥k an g Tsai |
e 1 " [ e ) ;
s ,{' |3| 7 H‘l T FHEH Tai MNgau B4 A Kung
7o BeliTan
” il i~ ; e Wu Wan
..)." __J?F{Jgﬂﬁjurdan 278 m © OpenStreetMap contributors
u 3k ~ W oWallew

B la— SAl Kung - Diamond Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public ~ BusMaps
Transport Interchange


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-1a-2777956560-944099850
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-1a-2777956560-944099850
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-1a-2777956560-944099850

Hammer Hill Road (Southbound Section Between Lung
Cheung Road AND Choi Hung Roundabout)

Diamond Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public Transport Inter-
change



Direction

SAIl Kung North Public Transport Interchange — Diamond
Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public Transport Interchange

13 stops

Open route schedule

SAl Kung North Public Transport Interchange

Hiram'S Highway, Outside Hebe Haven Yacht Club

Hiram'S Highway, Opposite Marina Cove|Hiram'S High-
way, Outside Marina Cove

Hiram'S Highway, Outside Cheng Chek Chee Secondary
School

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite LAS Pinadas

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite PIK UK Correctional
Institute

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite Gold Villa

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Tseng LAN Shue|Clear Wa-
ter BAY Road, Tseng LAN Shue

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite Good Hope School

Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY Road
|Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road|Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road |Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road

Clear Water BAY Road, Outside Tsuen Shek House, Ping
Shek Estate|Clear Water BAY Road (Westbound), AT THE
LAY-BY Outside Hung Shek House, Ping Shek Estate
|Clear Water BAY Road (Westbound), AT THE LAY-BY
Outside Hung Shek House, Ping Shek Estate |Clear Wa-
ter BAY Road, Near Tsuen Shek House, Ping Shek Es-
tate|Clear Water BAY Road, Near Tsuen Shek House,
Ping Shek Estate

Hammer Hill Road (Southbound Section Between Lung
Cheung Road AND Choi Hung Roundabout)

Diamond Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public Transport Inter-
change

Route schedule

SAIl Kung North Public Transport Interchange — Diamond
Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public Transport Interchange

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: SAl Kung North Public Transport Interchange
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-1a-2777956560-944099850

Direction

FUI YIU Lane, Lakeside Garden — Diamond Hill (Choi
Hung Road) Public Transport Interchange

13 stops

Open route schedule

FUI YIU Lane, Lakeside Garden

Hiram'S Highway, Outside Hebe Haven Yacht Club

Hiram'S Highway, Opposite Marina Cove|Hiram'S High-
way, Outside Marina Cove

Hiram'S Highway, Outside Cheng Chek Chee Secondary
School

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite LAS Pinadas

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite PIK UK Correctional
Institute

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite Gold Villa

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Tseng LAN Shue|Clear Wa-
ter BAY Road, Tseng LAN Shue

Clear Water BAY Road, Opposite Good Hope School

Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY Road
|Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road|Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road |Choi WAN Commercial Complex, Clear Water BAY
Road

Clear Water BAY Road, Outside Tsuen Shek House, Ping
Shek Estate|Clear Water BAY Road (Westbound), AT THE
LAY-BY Outside Hung Shek House, Ping Shek Estate
|Clear Water BAY Road (Westbound), AT THE LAY-BY
Outside Hung Shek House, Ping Shek Estate |Clear Wa-
ter BAY Road, Near Tsuen Shek House, Ping Shek Es-
tate|Clear Water BAY Road, Near Tsuen Shek House,
Ping Shek Estate

Hammer Hill Road (Southbound Section Between Lung
Cheung Road AND Choi Hung Roundabout)

Diamond Hill (Choi Hung Road) Public Transport Inter-
change

Route schedule

FUI YIU Lane, Lakeside Garden — Diamond Hill (Choi

Hung Road) Public Transport Interchange

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: FUI YIU Lane, Lakeside Garden
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-1a-2777956560-944099850

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 05:50

Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:50
Wednesday 05:50
Thursday 05:50
Friday 05:50
Saturday 05:50
Sunday 05:50
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

1a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sai Kung

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-1a-2777956560-944099850

